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Bowie State University 
Keadrick Peters, Coordinator of Multicultural Programs 
kpeters@bowiestate.edu 
 

Coppin State University 
Leontye Lewis, Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs 
llewis@coppin.edu 
Assistant: Arlene Samuel - asamuel@coppin.edu 
 

Frostburg State University 
Michael Mathias, Interim Provost 
mbmathias@frostburg.edu 
Assistant: Lacey Shillingburg - llshillingburg@frostburg.edu 
 
Artie Travis, Vice President for Student Affairs 
altravis@frostburg.edu 
Assistant: Amy Patton - apatton@frostburg.edu 
 

Salisbury University
Dane Foust, Vice President of Student Affairs and Enrollment Management 
drfoust@salisbury.edu 
Assistant: Robin Evans - rlevans@salisbury.edu  
 
Karen Olmstead, Provost and Senior Vice President for Academic Affairs 
klolmstead@salisbury.edu 
Assistant: Tara Smith - tlsmith@salisbury.edu  
 
Joan Williams, Chief Diversity Officer; Associate Vice President for Diversity and Inclusion  
jjwilliams@salisbury.edu 

 
Towson University 

Leah Cox, Vice President Inclusion and Institutional Equity 
lcox@towson.edu 
 
Melanie Perreault, Provost and Executive Vice President for Academic Affairs 
mperreault@towson.edu 
Assistant: Jerri Sumwalt - jsumwalt@towson.edu 

 
University Baltimore 

Anita Harewood, Vice President, Government and Public Affairs 
aharewood@ubalt.edu

 
University of Maryland, Baltimore 

Cherita Adams, Assistant Dean, Administration and Strategic Initiatives 
cherita.adams@ssw.umaryland.edu 
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University of Maryland, Baltimore (con’t) 
Patty Alvarez, Assistant Vice President, Student Affairs 
palvarez@umaryland.edu 
 
Sandra Quezada, Associate Dean for Admissions; Assistant Dean for Academic and  

Multicultural Affairs; Associate Professor of Medicine 
squezada@som.umaryland.edu 
 
Roger Ward, Interim Provost and Executive Vice President; Dean, Graduate School 
rward@umaryland.edu 
Assistant: Leilani Uttenreither - luttenreither@umaryland.edu 

 
University of Maryland, Baltimore County 

Philip Rous, Provost and Senior Vice President for Academic Affairs 
rous@umbc.edu 
Assistant: Jerilyn Johnson - jjohnson@umbc.edu 
 
Nancy Young, Vice President for Student Affairs  
nyoung@umbc.edu  

 
University of Maryland, College Park

Georgina Dodge, Vice President, Office of Diversity and Inclusion 
gdodge1@umd.edu 
Assistant: Timea Webster - twebste1@umd.edu 
 
Luke Jensen, Director of LGBT Equity Center 
ljensen@umd.edu 
 
Patricio Korzeniewicz, Professor and Chair, Sociology 
korzen@umd.edu 
 
Laura Anderson Wright, Associate General Counsel 
landerso@umd.edu 
 

University of MD Center for Environmental Science 
William Dennison, Vice President for Science Applications 
dennison@umces.edu 
 
Russell Hill, Director and Professor, Institute of Marine and Environmental Technology 
hillr@umces.edu 
Assistant: imetdirectorsoffice@umces.edu 
 

 
University of Maryland Eastern Shore 

Latoya Jenkins, Special Assistant, VP for Enrollment Management and Student Experience 
ljenkins@umes.edu 



 
 
 

Diversity and Inclusion Council 
Membership List 

 

August 24, 2020                                       Page 3 of 3 

University of Maryland Global Campus 
Blair Hayes, Vice President and Chief Diversity Officer 
blair.hayes@umuc.edu 
Assistant: Shari Cammack - shari.cammack@umuc.edu 
 

USM Hagerstown 
Mark Halsey, Executive Director 
mchalsey@hagerstown.usmd.edu 
Assistant: Lisa McCulloh - lmcculloh@hagerstown.usmd.edu 

 
Universities at Shady Grove 

Andrea Milo, Director, Center for Student Engagement and Financial Resources  
amilo@umd.edu 
Assistant: Karen Lenz - klenz@umd.edu 

 
Council of University System Faculty 

Benjamin Arah, Associate Professor, Department of History and Government - Bowie State University 
barah@bowiestate.edu 
 

Council of University System Staff 
Kalia Patricio, Assistant Director for HR, Training, & Professional Development 
University of Maryland, College Park 
krp@umd.edu 

 
USM Student Council 

2020-2021 Students to be Named 
 

Board of Regents 
Jim Holzapfel           
D'Ana Johnson 
 

University System of Maryland 
Joann Boughman, Senior Vice Chancellor for Academic and Student Affairs 
jboughman@usmd.edu 
Assistant: Kim Jackson - kjackson@usmd.edu 
 
Zakiya Lee, Assistant Vice Chancellor for Academic and Student Affairs; Chief of Staff 
zlee@usmd.edu 
 
Amber Lighston, Training Specialist, Office of Advancement Services, USM Foundation 
alighston@usmd.edu 
 
Lindsay Ryan, Venture Development Director 
lryan@usmd.edu 
 
 


